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Material Glass Filled Polypropylene +

Color

Actual Dimensions

24.0’’ x 35.875’’ (610 x 877 mm)

24.0’’ x 47.875’’ (610 x 1182 mm)

24.0’’ x 59.875’’ (610 x 1486 mm)

11.8” x 47.875” (299 x 1182 mm)

Thickness 1.4” (36 mm)

Center-to-Center
(Joint Spacing)

2’ x 3’

2’ x 4’ 

2’ x 5’

1’ x 4’ 

18”

16” & 24”

15” & 20”

16” & 24”

Weight

2’ x 3’

2’ x 4’ 

2’ x 5’

1’ x 4’

11.8 lbs.

15.7 lbs.

19.7 lbs.

  7.9 lbs.

5.4 kg.

7.2 kg.

8.9 kg.

3.6 kg.

Light Penetration 40% 

Surface Non-Slip Textured

Ultraviolet Protection Yes

ADA Compliant Yes

Warranty  12-Year Limited Warranty

August 2022

Light Gray




